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37814 SFR 481 03/01/2019

17723 M H 125 12/08/2000

13723 M H 0 03/04/1998

2006HX Base Yr

214 SW BILLOWING GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,198 93.3606 104.56 125,263 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

4 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 115,585

FOP 75 30 22 2,162

1,251 1,198 117,747

BAS= W42 S28 E14 FOP= S5 E15 N5 W15$ E28 N28$.

BAS

42

28

14

28

28

FOP5

15

5

15

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 400

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

14,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSFMH 0.00 0.00 2.28 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 10,000.00 8,500.00 19,380


